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Mauna Fire-rated PIR Sensor Niva III Hinged LED Batten 

CCT & Wattage Switchable LED Batten in 4ft, 5ft & 6ft 

Plug-in Emergency Module with built-in battery
1. Open the lid at the top of the EM module and connect the battery
2. Place the EM module between the locking clips, rotate the clips to lock 
the EM module in place. 
3. Plug to the prewired connectors 

Niva III sensor with corridor function

10% through
the night

Dusk-to-dawn with Corridor Function

Off
100% 10%

Wattage switchable 

   

This simple range of hinged LED batten has fix CCT & 
wattage. it includes 4ft, 5ft and 6ft length with single 
and twin output options.

it is also prewired to take the new Plug-in emergency 
module.    

Detection Area

Radius

Around
3m

Around
1.5m

Hold Time

Disable 0% +∞

30Lux 20% 15min

2 4 5 6

Daylight 
Sensor

Stand-by 
DIM level

Stand-by 
period

Niva Go Fixed CCT
4000K

Push-release hinged 
LED tray 

CCT 
switches  

Wattage 
switches  

PHILIPS 
CertaDrive 
LED driver 

Niva III Niva III
Single output Twin output Twin output

Niva III Sensor Dim

4ft: 12W/14W/16W/18W  
(up to 155lm/W)

4ft: 12W/14W/16W/18W  
(up to 155lm/W)

4ft: 17W/20W/24W/27W  
(up to 153lm/W)

4ft: 17W/20W/24W/27W  
(up to 153lm/W)

4ft: 17W/20W/24W/27W  
(up to 153lm/W)

2ft: 9W/11W/13W/15W  
(up to 150lm/W)

5ft: 17W/20W/24W/27W  
(up to 154lm/W)

5ft: 17W/20W/24W/27W  
(up to 154lm/W)

5ft: 25W/30W/35W/44W  
(up to 156lm/W)

5ft: 25W/30W/35W/44W  
(up to 156lm/W)5ft: 25W/30W/35W/44W  

(up to 156lm/W)
6ft: 20W/25W/30W/36W  

(up to 153lm/W)
6ft: 20W/25W/30W/36W  

(up to 153lm/W)
6ft: 35W/45W/53W/63W  

(up to 154lm/W)
6ft: 35W/45W/53W/63W  

(up to 154lm/W)
6ft: 35W/45W/53W/63W  

(up to 154lm/W)

Niva Go Niva Go
Single output Twin output

Universal Remote 
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Linear Luminaire | Niva III 

Plug-in emergency E

CCT switchingCCT

Product Warranty
7 Years7

On-Site Warranty
2 Years2

Surge Protection
(L to GND)

2000V 

General 
Specification

Voltage       
     

CRI
SDCM  
L80B10 Lifetime
Power Factor  
Ambient 
Temp  
Housing

220-240Vac
50/60Hz                           

>80
6

114000h
0.90

-20°C to 50°C
Powder coated 
sheet steel+PC

IP20

Niva III
Wattage and CCT switchable interior 
LED batten
High efficiency up to 156lm/W
Switchable wattage and CCT (3000/4000/6000K)
Optional plug-in PIR ON/OFF sensor compatible with 
Uni-Remote
Optional plug-in emergency modules, available
in standard, self-test and DALI
DALI-2 DT 6, DSI, switchDIM, corridor FUNCTION V2 
option available
For single and twin tube batten replacement
20mm Conduit entry
BESA box fitting points
Easy installation with press and release end caps to 
open the cover

Modular designECO

Ultra-high efficiency
ECO

Wattage switchingWatt

Recommended

Batten UEM P73

Plug-in ON/OFF sensorS

CCT Switch

Wattage Switch

Plug-in EME

(Mounting height ≤6m)

P28

Toco

Uni-Remote
RMT-UNI

12m

8m Max

Single Output (with light output of single T8 batten)

Order
Code

Default
Power

Alternative
Power Length CCT Lumen

NIV4FS18

- 12W

4ft Switchable*

1730lm (3000K)
1870lm (4000K)
1730lm (6000K)

- 14W
2020lm (3000K)
2180lm (4000K)
2020lm (6000K)

- 16W
2310lm (3000K)
2490lm (4000K)
2310lm (6000K)

18W -
2600lm (3000K)
2800lm (4000K)
2600lm (6000K)

156
Up to lm

W

Dimming
DALI & PUSH

TRIDONICDriver

TRIDONICDALI-2

May. 2025
Upgrade

Uni-Remote Compatible
+

-

tel:+44%20(0)1635%20523%20713
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Linear Luminaire | Niva III 

Twin Output (with light output of twin T8 batten)

* When CCT switchable, colour temperature switches between 3000K, 4000K & 6000K

Order
Code

Default
Power

Alternative
Power Length CCT Lumen

NIV2FT15

- 9W

2ft Switchable*

1260lm (3000K)
1350lm (4000K)
1260lm (6000K)

- 11W
1540lm (3000K)
1650lm (4000K)
1540lm (6000K)

- 13W
1820lm (3000K)
1950lm (4000K)
1820lm (6000K)

15W -
2100lm (3000K)
2250lm (4000K)
2100lm (6000K)

NIV4FT27

- 17W

4ft Switchable*

2400lm (3000K)
2600lm (4000K)
2400lm (6000K)

- 20W
2800lm (3000K)
3000lm (4000K)
2800lm (6000K)

- 24W
3400lm (3000K)
3600lm (4000K)
3400lm (6000K)

27W -
3700lm (3000K)
4100lm (4000K)
3700lm (6000K)

NIV5FT44

- 25W

5ft Switchable*

3700lm (3000K)
3900lm (4000K)
3700lm (6000K)

- 30W
4200lm (3000K)
4500lm (4000K)
4200lm (6000K)

- 35W
4900lm (3000K)
5200lm (4000K)
4900lm (6000K)

44W -
5900lm (3000K)
6400lm (4000K)
5900lm (6000K)

NIV6FT63

- 35W

6ft Switchable*

5000lm (3000K)
5400lm (4000K)
5000lm (6000K)

- 45W
6300lm (3000K)
6700lm (4000K)
6300lm (6000K)

- 53W
7400lm (3000K)
7900lm (4000K)
7400lm (6000K)

63W -
8400lm (3000K)
9200lm (4000K)
8400lm (6000K)

Order
Code

Default
Power

Alternative
Power Length CCT Lumen

NIV5FS27

- 17W

5ft Switchable*

2410lm (3000K)
2620lm (4000K)
2410lm (6000K)

- 20W
2840lm (3000K)
3060lm (4000K)
2840lm (6000K)

- 24W
3380lm (3000K)
3650lm (4000K)
3380lm (6000K)

27W -
3800lm (3000K)
4100lm (4000K)
3800lm (6000K)

NIV6FS36

- 20W

6ft Switchable*

2820lm (3000K)
3060lm (4000K)
2820lm (6000K)

- 25W
3500lm (3000K)
3780lm (4000K)
3500lm (6000K)

- 30W
4170lm (3000K)
4500lm (4000K)
4170lm (6000K)

36W -
5000lm (3000K)
5400lm (4000K)
5000lm (6000K)

https://kosnic.com/


+44 (0)1635 523 713 205

Linear Luminaire | Niva III 

DALI
Suffix Description

/DA
DALI & PUSH dimming for 

NIV2FT15, NIV4FT27, NIV5FT44, NIV6FT63

Order Code

NIV4FS18

NIV5FS27

NIV6FS36

NIV2FT15	
NIV2FT15/DA

NIV4FT27
NIV4FT27/DA

NIV5FT44
NIV5FT44/DA

NIV6FT63
NIV6FT63/DA

Dimensions

60
0m

m
(2

ft)
, 1

17
0m

m
(4

ft)
, 1

47
0m

m
(5

ft)
,1

73
4m

m
(6

ft)

71mm

61
m

m

* Emergency module is not compatible with NIV2FT15/DA
** Sensor is not compatible with DALI version

Accessories

Optional Gears

Type Order Code Description

Emergency module*  BEM303 Standard Batten UEM, 3W, LiFePO4 battery 

Emergency module*  BEM303/SST Standard & Self-test 2 in 1 
Batten UEM, 3W, LiFePO4 battery 

DALI-2 
emergency module* BEM303/DA DALI-2 Batten UEM, 3W, LiFePO4 battery

Microwave Sensor** NIV-MWS Plug-in ON/OFF microwave sensor

PIR Sensor** TOC-P Side-mount PIR sensor

Type Order Code Description

Suspension Kit SUS-BTN04 4 wires included, maximum 1.0m drop

Suspension Kit SUS-BTN04/25 4 wires included, maximum 2.5m drop

Remote Control RMT-UNI Universal Remote Control

tel:+44%20(0)1635%20523%20713



